through Friday, from 8:30 AM to 12:30 PM morning time 
and 1:30 PM to 5:30 PM afternoon time.

2.	Required Documentation: Bidders must submit a copy 
of their renewed Trade License, TIN, VAT certificate, and 
tax clearance along with their bid offer.

3.	Initial Bid Offer: Birr 4,300,000.00 (Four Million Three 
Hundred Thousand Birr) before VAT, covering all parts 
listed in the TOR document.

4.	Submission Requirements: All required documents 
(including financial offers indicating whether they 
are before or after VAT, renewed licenses, TIN and VAT 
certificates, tax clearance, and CPO) must be submitted